
 
 

 
SPRING TERM 2024  
Staff Inset:     Tuesday 2nd January (School and Nursery Closed)  
Term Begins:     Wednesday 3rd January  
Half Term:     Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February  
Term ends:     Friday 22nd March at 12 noon (Full year Nursery until 6pm) 
Bank Holidays:   Friday 29th March and Monday 1st April 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024  
Bank Holidays:   Friday 29th March and Monday 1st April 
Staff Inset:     Monday 15th April (School and Nursery Closed) 
Term Begins:     Tuesday 16th April  
Bank Holiday:    Monday 6th May 
Half Term:     Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May  
Term ends:     Thursday 11th July at 12 noon (Full year Nursery until 6pm) 
Staff Inset:     Friday 12th July (Full Year Nursery open until 12pm – no lunch)  
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024  
Staff Inset:     Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd September (School and Nursery Closed) 
Term Begins:     Wednesday 4th September  
Half Term:     Monday 21st October – Friday 1st November  
Term ends:     Wednesday 18th December at 12 noon (Full year Nursery until 6pm) 
Full Year Nursery Term Ends: Friday 20th December at 4:00pm 
Full Year Nursery Closed:  Monday 23rd December - Wednesday 1st Jan 

 
SPRING TERM 2025 
Nursery open:    Thursday 2nd and Friday 3rd January 
Staff Inset:    Monday 6th January (School and Nursery Closed) 
Term begins:    Tuesday 7th January 
Half Term :    Monday 17th to Friday 21st February 
Term ends:    Tuesday 1st April at 12 noon (Full year Nursery until 6pm) 
Bank Holidays:   Friday 18th and Monday 21st April 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
Staff Inset:    Tuesday 22nd April (School and Nursery Closed) 
Term begins:    Wednesday 23rd April 
Bank Holiday:    Monday 5th May  
Half Term :    Monday 26th to Friday 30th May  
Bank Holiday:     Monday 26th May 
Staff Inset:    Monday 2nd June 
Term ends:    Thursday 10th July at 12 noon (Full year Nursery until 6pm) 
Staff Inset:    Friday 11th July (School and Nursery Closed) 

 
 
 

The School and Nursery are closed on all Bank Holidays and all Insets 
 

The Full Year Nursery is open all year round, apart from Inset days, Bank Holidays and 
from Monday 23rd December 2024 to Wednesday 1st January 2025 inclusive.  
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